PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4005884

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TERENCE WILLIAM THOMAS YOUNG	07/26/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	J&E HALL LIMITED		
Street Address:	265 SINGLEWELL ROAD		
City:	GRAVESEND, KENT		
State/Country:	GREAT BRITAIN		
Postal Code:	DA11 7RN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15118865

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Natzmer@natzmer-law.com
Correspondent Name: JOYCE VON NATZMER

Address Line 1: 43 WEST 43RD STREET, SUITE 104
Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3024-252
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOYCE VON NATZMER
SIGNATURE:	/Joyce v. Natzmer/
DATE SIGNED:	08/13/2016
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=3024-252-ASG-DEC#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039671 FRAME: 0801

503959229

INDIA			Postal Address	E-13, UPSIDC, Site-IV, Behind Grand Venice, Kasna Road, Greater Noida 201310, UP, National Capital Region, India.		
			Telephone No.	0120-2399010 / 4.	96878	
			Mobile No.	9810617992 0120- 2399011 tarun@khuranaandkhurana.com docket@khuranaandkhurana.com		
			Fax No.			
			E-mail ID			
	OF APPLICATION O		ORITY OF APPLICAT	TION FILED IN COP	IVENTION	
Country	Application No.	Filing Date	Name of Applicant	Title of Invention	IPC (as classified in the convention country)	
GB	1402573.8	13 February 2014	J&E HALL LIMITED	Discharge Muffler		
APPLICAT		PATENT CO-C	CATION, PARTICULA PERATION TREATY International I	(PCT) iling date as allotted l		
PCT/GB2015/000055				office 13 February 2015		
		PPLICATION I	ILED UNDER SECTIO		RS OF	
Original (First) Application No.			Date of fill	Date of filing of Original (First) Application		
Nil				Nil		
	OF PATENT OF AT	DITION FILE) UNDER SECTION 5-	I, PARTICULARS O	FMAIN	
Main Application/Patent No.		Date of filing of Main Application				
Nil			Nil			
12. DECLA	RATIONS					
(i) Declara	itions by Inventor(s)					

applicant(s) herein is/are my/our assignee or legal representative.

Date

Signature

Name(s)

(ii) Declaration by the Applicant(s) in the convention country

We, the Applicant(s) in the convention country declare that the applicant (d) herein is/are my/our assignee or legal

PATENT REEL: 039671 FRAME: 0802

RECORDED: 08/13/2016